ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

DIMENSION : 19"Lx 21"W x 40"H

No LIST OF PAST Q'TY| | No LIST OF HARDWARE Q'TY
+ |BAck FRAME % tpc | | _A_|LONG BOLT 0| 5/16"x 75mm | 4pcs
B | MIDDLE BOLT == () | 5/16" x 63.5mm | 4pcs
2 | SEAT FRAME @ 1pc || C |SHORT BOLT (O [@5/16 " x45mm | 1pc
D | LOCK WASHER o ©¥5/16" x 1.1 mm 9pcs
% | FRONT LEG(L&R) / 2pes | ™5 | FLAT WASHER @5/16" x 22 x 2 mm| 9pcs
F | ALLEN KEY —J 4 mm 1pc

STEP 1

A. Insert (by hand) the
center screw C with D and
E (lock washer and flat
washer), then tighten
using F (Allen Key).

B. Oncethe seat is
aligned, insert the right
and left side screws in the
same manner.

STEP 2

STEP 3




